Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

FS Tool Industrial Quality Saw Blades for Non-Ferrous Metals: TCG

Thank you for shopping with us!

FS Tool's offering of industrial saw blades represents the state of the art answers for today's woodworking cutting applications on
North American and European machinery. Our product offering is the largest of its kind. Each saw blade has been developed to
fulfill a specific cutting application. Each model has been developed with its own grades of materials (carbide and saw plate), its
own cutting geometry (grind, hood angle, kerf), and its own operational enhancements (copper noise reducing plugs, cooling
slots).

* Commitment to Development: meets the challenge of today's applications & materials

* Commitment to Quality: personal checking of saw blades at each step in our highly-automated manufacturing process

* Commitment to Value: competitive in a demanding and dynamic industrial marketplace

Design:

* Tooth configuration: TCG

* Cutting Material: TC

* Expansion slots: Cu Plugged

Application:

* For splitting & mitre jointing non-ferrous extrusions, sheets & light bars

* On mitre joint, splitting, trimming, double cross-cutting, and sizing machines

* Material to be cut must be firmly clamped

* Use of spray lubrication recommended

Item # Diameter Bore Kerf Manufacturer Note Plate Teeth Price

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is

L1A180 7 in 5/8 in .112 in FS Tool
recommended.

.087 in 44 $125.76

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is

L1A200 8in 5/8 in .112 in FS Tool
recommended.

.087 in 48 $134.48

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is

L1A225 9in 5/8 in .112in FS Tool
recommended.

.087 in 60 $164.08


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

L1A250

L1A252

L1A308

L1A300

L1A350

L1A400

L1A450

L1A500

10 in

10 in

12 in

12 in

14 in

16 in

18 in

20in

5/8 in

5/8 in

5/8 in

1lin

lin

lin

1lin

1lin

112in

126 in

124 in

122 in

145 in

145 in

174 in

174 in

FS Tool

FS Tool

FS Tool

FS Tool

FS Tool

FS Tool

FS Tool

FS Tool

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Material to be cut must be firmly clamped.

recommended.

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

Use of spray lubrication is

.087 in

102 in

110 in

.095in

118 in

118 in

138 in

138 in

60

60

80

80

90

100

100

100

$156.96

$173.00

$228.20

$205.64

$263.76

$314.00

$387.72

$462.60



