Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



FS Tool Industrial Quality Saw Blades for Non-Ferrous Metals: TCG

Thank you for shopping with us!

FS Tool's offering of industrial saw blades represents the state of the art answers for today's woodworking cutting applications on North American and European machinery. Our product offering is the largest of its kind. Each saw blade has been developed to fulfill a specific cutting application. Each model has been developed with its own grades of materials (carbide and saw plate), its own cutting geometry (grind, hood angle, kerf), and its own operational enhancements (copper noise reducing plugs, cooling slots).

- Commitment to Development: meets the challenge of today's applications & materials
- Commitment to Quality: personal checking of saw blades at each step in our highly-automated manufacturing process
- Commitment to Value: competitive in a demanding and dynamic industrial marketplace

Design:

Tooth configuration: TCGCutting Material: TC

• Expansion slots: Cu Plugged

Application:

- For splitting & mitre jointing non-ferrous extrusions, sheets & light bars
- On mitre joint, splitting, trimming, double cross-cutting, and sizing machines
- Material to be cut must be firmly clamped
- · Use of spray lubrication recommended

Item #	Diameter	Bore	Kerf	Manufacturer	Note	Plate	Teeth	Price
L1A180	7 in	5/8 in	.112 in	FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.087 in	44	\$125.76
L1A200	8 in	5/8 in	.112 in	FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.087 in	48	\$134.48
L1A225	9 in	5/8 in	.112 in	FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.087 in	60	\$164.08

L1A250 10 in	5/8 in .112 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.087 in 60	\$156.96
L1A252 10 in	5/8 in .126 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.102 in 60	\$173.00
L1A308 12 in	5/8 in .124 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.110 in 80	\$228.20
L1A300 12 in	1 in .122 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.095 in 80	\$205.64
L1A350 14 in	1 in .145 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.118 in 90	\$263.76
L1A400 16 in	1 in .145 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.118 in 100	\$314.00
L1A450 18 in	1 in .174 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.138 in 100	\$387.72
L1A500 20 in	1 in .174 in FS Tool	Material to be cut must be firmly clamped. Use of spray lubrication is recommended.	.138 in 100	\$462.60